



# TCIEXPRESS

LEADER IN EXPRESS

May 11, 2024

<b>Listing Department</b> <b>BSE Limited</b> Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street - Mumbai- 400001  Scrip Code: 540212	<b>Listing Department</b> <b>National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,</b> Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051 Scrip Symbol: TCIEXP
---	--

**Sub: Newspaper Cuttings-Publication of Audited Financial Results-TCI Express Ltd**

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are forwarding herewith copies of newspaper cuttings of Financial Results for the Quarter 4/Financial Year ended March 31, 2024, as published in the following newspapers:

Sr. no.	Name of Newspaper	Date of Publication
1.	Financial Express (English)	May 11, 2024
2.	Nav Telangana (Telugu)	May 11, 2024

This is for your information and necessary records please.

Thanking you,  
For **TCI Express Limited**

**PRIYANKA**  
**(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)**

Encl: as above

**TCI Express Limited**  
Website: [www.tciexpress.in](http://www.tciexpress.in)

**Corporate Office:** TCI House, Plot No. 69, Sector 32, Institutional Area, Gurugram - 122001, India  
**Tel.:** +91-124-2384090-94 • **Email:** [info@tciexpress.in](mailto:info@tciexpress.in) • **CIN:** L62200TG2008PLC061781  
**Registered Office:** Flat Nos. 306 & 307, 1-8-273, Third Floor, Ashoka Bhoopal Chambers,  
S. P. Road, Secunderabad – 500003 • **Tel.:** ++91 40 27840104



**ABANS FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 CIN: U51219MH1995PTC231627  
 Registered Office: 36, 37, Floor-3, Plot-227, Nariman Bhavan, Vinayak Kumar Shah Marg, NCPA, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021  
 Tel: 022 61790000 Fax: 022 61790010  
 Email: abansfinance@abans.co.in Website: www.abansfinance.com

**Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2024**

Particulars	Year Ended	
	31/3/2024	31/3/2023
	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	8,387.89	2,719.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	2,478.89	1,462.62
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	2,478.89	1,462.62
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	1,858.13	1,108.10
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,822.83	1,109.13
Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,447.27	3,447.27
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	28,934.26	27,111.42
Securities Premium	24,704.67	24,704.67
Net worth	32,381.53	30,558.69
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	79,542.32	36,560.92
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	2.46	1.20
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
1. Basic:	5.39	4.17
2. Diluted:	5.39	4.17
Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA

**Notes:**  
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended March 31, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the year ended March 31, 2024 Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.abansfinance.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.  
 (2) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made in the Financial Results submitted to the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**Abans Finance Private Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Mahesh Kumar Cheruvu**  
 Director & CEO

Date: 10th May, 2024  
 Place: Mumbai

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



**TCI EXPRESS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L62200TG2008PLC061781  
 Regd. Office: Flat Nos. 306 & 307, 3rd Floor, 1-8-271, to 273, Ashoka Bhoopal Chambers, S.P. Road Secunderabad - 500 003 (TG)  
 Corp. Office: TCI House, 69 Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurugram - 122 001, Haryana  
 Tel: +91 124 2384090 E-mail: secretarial@tcipress.in Website: www.tcipress.in  
 (₹ in Crores)

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**

Sr. No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-24	31-03-23	31-03-24	31-03-23	31-03-24	31-03-23	31-03-24	31-03-23
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	319.04	327.92	1,260.97	1,248.18	319.04	327.92	1,260.97	1,248.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	41.51	50.87	173.97	184.53	41.51	50.87	173.97	184.53
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	41.51	50.87	173.97	184.53	41.51	50.87	173.97	184.53
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	31.59	38.45	131.69	139.28	31.59	38.45	131.69	139.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	32.24	37.28	132.26	137.84	32.24	37.28	132.26	137.84
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2)	7.67	7.66	7.67	7.66	7.67	7.66	7.67	7.66
7	Other Equity	-	-	696.38	588.71	-	-	696.32	588.71
	Earning per share -EPS (not annualized)-In Rs.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Basic Earning Per Share	8.24	10.04	34.36	36.24	8.24	10.04	34.36	36.24
	Diluted Earning Per Share	8.22	10.00	34.27	36.20	8.22	10.00	34.27	36.20

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tcipress.in)  
 2. The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 10, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the same.  
 3. The consolidated figures includes financials of its WOS, duly reviewed by the Board of WOS and thereafter submitted to the Board of the Company.  
 4. The Board of Directors has recommended a Final Dividend for the year 2023-24 @ 100% (i.e Rs 2 per share of face value of Rs. 2.00 each) for the approval of shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting. This is in addition to the interim dividends aggregating to 300% i.e Rs. 6.00 per equity share of face value of Rs. 2.00 each, declared during the financial year 2023-24.

Place: Gurugram  
 Date: May 10, 2024

For TCI Express Limited  
 DP Agarwal  
 (Chairman)



**Statement of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended Mar 31, 2024	Quarter Ended Mar 31, 2023	Year Ended Mar 31, 2024
		(Audited) (Refer note 5)	(Audited) (Refer note 5)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	2,763.68	2,310.82	9,323.46
2	Profit before share of profit/(loss) of associates, exceptional items and tax	250.71	214.03	794.29
3	Exceptional items gain (net) (Refer note 3)	-	-	75.49
4	Profit before tax	250.86	214.35	868.96
5	Net Profit for the period	187.58	156.21	643.19
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	175.43	166.98	634.32
7	Equity Share Capital	22.52	22.52	22.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) Basic (Rs.)	16.90	13.85	57.30
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) Diluted (Rs.)	16.88	13.85	57.28

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the audited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (URL: www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (URL: www.thermaxglobal.com)  
 2. Key financial figures for Thermax Limited (Standalone) are as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Mar 31, 2024	Quarter Ended Mar 31, 2023	Year Ended Mar 31, 2024
		(Audited) (Refer note 5)	(Audited) (Refer note 5)	(Audited)
		1	Revenue from operations	1,737.64
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	160.57	166.66	577.98
3	Exceptional items gain (net) (Refer note 3)	-	7.20	2.08
4	Profit before tax	160.57	173.86	580.06
5	Net Profit for the period	128.55	122.15	437.44
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	129.72	126.96	433.23
7	Equity Share Capital	23.83	23.83	23.83
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) Basic (Rs.)	10.79	10.25	36.71
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) Diluted (Rs.)	10.79	10.25	36.71

**3. Exceptional Items:**

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended Mar 31, 2024	Quarter Ended Mar 31, 2023	Year Ended Mar 31, 2024
	(Audited) (Refer note 5)	(Audited) (Refer note 5)	(Audited)
I. Provision related to litigation (refer note A below)	-	-	(50.63)
II. Gain on sale of Property, plant and equipment (refer note B below)	-	-	126.12
<b>Total</b>	-	-	<b>75.49</b>

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter Ended Mar 31, 2024	Quarter Ended Mar 31, 2023	Year Ended Mar 31, 2024
	(Audited) (Refer note 5)	(Audited) (Refer note 5)	(Audited)
I. Reversal / (provision) of impairment of investment in subsidiaries			
Thermax Cooling Solutions Limited	-	10.20	-
Thermax Engineering Singapore Pte. Ltd. (related to Thermax Energy and Environment Lanka (Private) Limited, Sri Lanka)	-	(3.00)	-
Impairment of investment in subsidiary			
Thermax Engineering Singapore Pte. Ltd. (related to PT Thermax International Indonesia)*	-	-	(73.41)
II. Provision related to litigation (refer note A below)	-	-	(50.63)
III. Gain on sale of Property, plant and equipment (refer note B below)	-	-	126.12
<b>Total</b>	-	<b>7.20</b>	<b>2.08</b>

\*Considering the current market scenario and performance of subsidiary, the Holding Company has accounted for provision for impairment of investment in subsidiary.

**Note:**  
 A In June 2023, an arbitrator ruled against the Company in a dispute with a customer who had been supplied Gas Turbo Generators (GTGs) procured from a third party as part of a composite contract. The GTGs had failed and the arbitrator ruled that Company must repair and restore them and bear other related costs, estimated in aggregate as Rs. 218.45 crores, including interest. The award has been appealed by the Company in the Bombay High Court. A stay has been granted, for which Company has deposited with the customer Rs. 218.45 crores. The deposit is refundable, with interest, depending on the outcome of the case. The final hearings challenging the award is in progress before the Bombay High Court.  
 Pursuant to an independent legal opinion, the Company had made a provision of Rs. 50.63 crores and for the balance amount, no provision had been considered necessary. The Company is reasonably confident of the issue being ultimately decided in its favour.  
 B During previous quarter, the Company sold a vacant plot of land for a consideration of Rs. 135.66 crores. Gain on sale of Property, plant and equipment is disclosed under 'Exceptional Items'.  
 4. The Company had entered into a Share Purchase Agreement ("SPA") and a Shareholders Agreement ("SHA") on February 06, 2024 with TSA Process Equipments Private Limited and its shareholders to acquire 51% equity shares of Target subject to conditions precedents to the SPA. Subsequent to the year end, upon fulfilling of the condition's precedents, the Company has completed the acquisition of 51% of the shares of Target on April 19, 2024, (i.e., the Closing Date), for a consideration of Rs. 71.14 crores. Further, the Company has a right to acquire remaining 49% of the shares over a period of two years from the closing date, subject to completion of certain conditions precedents mentioned in SPA. The Company is in the process of completing the purchase price allocation as on date.  
 5. The figures for the quarter ended March 31 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year up to March 31 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures up to December 31 being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subject to limited review by the statutory auditors.

For Thermax Limited  
 Mrs. Meher Pudumjee  
 Chairperson

Place: Pune  
 Date: May 10, 2024

Regd. Office: D-13, M.I.D.C Industrial Area, R.D. Aga Road, Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019  
 Corporate Identity Number - L29299PN1980PLC022787



**SMFG India Credit Co. Ltd. (Formerly Fullerton India Credit Co. Ltd.)**  
 Registered office address: Megh Towers, 3rd Floor, Old No. 307, New No. 165, Poonamallee High Road, Madhavayal, Chennai - 600 095, Tamil Nadu.  
 Toll-free No. 1800 103 6001 | Email: namaste@smfgindia.com  
 Website: www.smfgindiaindia.com | CIN: U65191TN1994PLC079235

**1. Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31<sup>st</sup>, 2024**

Particulars	Quarter ended Mar 31, 2024	Quarter ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter ended Mar 31, 2023	Year Ended Mar 31, 2024	Year Ended Mar 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	2,21,540	2,13,613	1,74,259	8,08,302	5,71,416
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26,102	24,068	21,617	90,749	94,810
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26,102	24,068	21,617	90,749	94,810
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18,656	18,010	15,883	66,993	70,953
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	19,142	12,541	20,051	62,793	75,294
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital	2,24,672	2,24,672	2,24,672	2,24,672	2,24,672
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)*	3,59,642	3,40,500	2,96,848	3,59,642	2,96,848
8. Securities Premium Account	1,38,710	1,38,710	1,38,710	1,38,710	1,38,710
9. Net Worth	5,70,886	5,52,139	5,13,194	5,70,886	5,13,194
10. Outstanding Debt at amortised cost	38,93,477	38,74,448	33,72,545	38,93,477	33,72,545
11. Debt Equity Ratio	6.8	7.0	6.6	6.8	6.6
12. Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) (in ₹)					
- Basic **	0.83	0.80	0.71	2.98	3.16
- Diluted **	0.83	0.80	0.71	2.98	3.16
13. Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
14. Debenture Redemption Reserve^	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
15. Debt Service Coverage Ratio^^	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
16. Interest Service Coverage Ratio^^	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

**2. Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31<sup>st</sup>, 2024**

Particulars	Quarter ended Mar 31, 2024	Quarter ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter ended Mar 31, 2023	Year Ended Mar 31, 2024	Year Ended Mar 31, 2023
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	1,93,996	1,88,620	1,54,369	7,11,269	5,02,982
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22,383	22,553	19,746	81,914	89,454
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22,383	22,553	19,746	81,914	89,454
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16,788	16,877	14,470	61,391	67,014
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17,301	11,427	18,654	57,260	71,394
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital	2,24,672	2,24,672	2,24,672	2,24,672	2,24,672
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)*	3,59,772	3,42,474	3,02,512	3,59,772	3,02,512
8. Securities Premium Account	1,38,722	1,38,722	1,38,722	1,38,722	1,38,722
9. Net Worth	5,72,223	5,55,263	5,19,671	5,72,223	5,20,320
10. Outstanding Debt at amortised cost	32,22,222	32,44,493	28,68,755	32,22,222	28,68,755
11. Debt Equity Ratio	5.6	5.8	5.5	5.6	5.5
12. Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) (in ₹)					
- Basic **	0.75	0.75	0.64	2.73	2.98
- Diluted **	0.75	0.75	0.64	2.73	2.98
13. Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
14. Debenture Redemption Reserve^	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
15. Debt Service Coverage Ratio^^	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
16. Interest Service Coverage Ratio^^	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

\*\* Includes securities Premium Account \*\*not annualised for periods other than year ended March 31, 2024 and year ended March 31, 2023  
 ^ The Company is not required to create debenture redemption reserve in terms of the Companies (Share Capital and Debenture) Rules, 2014 read with the Companies (Share Capital and Debenture) Amendments Rules, 2019  
 ^^ The Company is a Non-Banking Financial Company registered under the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934 hence these ratios are generally not applicable."

**Notes:**  
 3. SMFG India Credit Company Limited (Formerly Fullerton India Credit Company Limited) ("the Company") is a public limited company domiciled in India and incorporated under the provisions of Companies Act, 1956. The Company is a non-banking financial company ("NBFC") registered as Non Deposit taking NBFC vide Registration no B-07-00791 dated May 25, 2023 with the Reserve Bank of India ("RBI").  
 4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Regulations 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the "Listing Regulations") and recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016, other relevant provisions of the Act, guidelines issued by the RBI as applicable to NBFCs and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.  
 5. Pursuant to shareholders agreement between Angelica Investments Pte. Ltd (Angelica), Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group (SMFG) & SMFG India Credit Company Limited dated July 6, 2021, Angelica has completed sale of its balance equity shares aggregating to 25.1% of the paid up share capital of the Company to SMFG on March 6, 2024. Following the sale, the Company is now a wholly owned subsidiary of SMFG with effect from March 6, 2024.  
 6. Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 10, 2024 and audited by joint statutory auditors, pursuant to Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.  
 7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.smfgindiaindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**SMFG India Credit Company Limited**  
 (Formerly Fullerton India Credit Company Limited)  
 Sd/-  
 Shantanu Mitra  
 CEO & Managing Director  
 DIN : 03019468  
 Date: May 10, 2024



మాజీ బజ్జీ ప్రభాకర్ రావుపై నాసిబెయిల్ బుల్ వారంట్

ఓ న్యూస్ ఛానల్ సీఈఓపై కూడా

నవతరంగా ప్రత్యేక ప్రతినిధి - హైదరాబాద్
రాష్ట్రంలో సంబంధం సుస్థింపించిన ఛానల్ ట్యాంగ్లో కేసులో మొదటి ముద్రాగా ఉన్న ఎన్ఐఎస్ మాజీ బజ్జీ ప్రభాకర్ రావుపై, ఆరోపించిన నందినగనిగా ఉన్న ఓ న్యూస్ ఛానల్ వారిపై నాసిబెయిల్ బుల్ వారంట్లు జారీ చేసినట్లు తెలుస్తోంది.

చేసింది. బీఆర్ఎస్ ప్రభుత్వ వ్యూహంలో రాజకీయంగా వైరి పుట్టకూడదని నేతల ఛానల్ ట్యాంగ్లో చేరుకున్నాడని ఎన్ఐఎస్ బజ్జీ ప్రభాకర్ రావు కు కింది స్థాయి అధికారులను ఉసిగొల్పారని ఆరోపణలు చేశారు. ఎన్ఐఎస్ ట్యాంగ్లో చేరాలి? ఎన్ఐఎస్ ను ముందులో వారి వ్యాపారంపై ఎలా నిఘా పెట్టాలి? వారి ఛానల్ ట్యాంగ్లో చేసి దణ్ణులు పెట్టాలి? నాసిబెయిల్ బుల్ వారంట్లు జారీ చేసినట్లు తెలుస్తోంది.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, వివరాలు. Lists various government tenders and their details.

ఫైనాన్స్, ఐఎస్ఐ-25వ

వర్తక కంపెనీని డ్రైవ్ కంపెనీగా మార్చాలి కారకు ప్రకటన
కాల్పానిక్ వ్యవసాయ కంపెనీని డ్రైవ్ కంపెనీగా మార్చాలి కారకు ప్రకటన

ఎం/ఎస్. సుజా యూనివర్సల్ ఇండ్స్ట్రీస్ లిమిటెడ్, విజయవల్లి దారి యొక్క రిజిస్టర్డ్ కార్యాలయం: యూనిట్ నెం.204, ఆకాశా క్యాంపస్, రోడ్ నెం.2, బంజారాహిల్స్, తెలంగాణ, ఇండియా, 500034.

దరఖాస్తుదారు కారకు మరలించినట్లు, ఎం/ఎస్. సుజా యూనివర్సల్ ఇండ్స్ట్రీస్ లిమిటెడ్, విజయవల్లి దారి యొక్క రిజిస్టర్డ్ కార్యాలయం: యూనిట్ నెం.204, ఆకాశా క్యాంపస్, రోడ్ నెం.2, బంజారాహిల్స్, తెలంగాణ, ఇండియా, 500034.

వెం/ఎస్. సుజా యూనివర్సల్ ఇండ్స్ట్రీస్ లిమిటెడ్, విజయవల్లి దారి యొక్క రిజిస్టర్డ్ కార్యాలయం: యూనిట్ నెం.204, ఆకాశా క్యాంపస్, రోడ్ నెం.2, బంజారాహిల్స్, తెలంగాణ, ఇండియా, 500034.

వెం/ఎస్. సుజా యూనివర్సల్ ఇండ్స్ట్రీస్ లిమిటెడ్, విజయవల్లి దారి యొక్క రిజిస్టర్డ్ కార్యాలయం: యూనిట్ నెం.204, ఆకాశా క్యాంపస్, రోడ్ నెం.2, బంజారాహిల్స్, తెలంగాణ, ఇండియా, 500034.

వెం/ఎస్. సుజా యూనివర్సల్ ఇండ్స్ట్రీస్ లిమిటెడ్, విజయవల్లి దారి యొక్క రిజిస్టర్డ్ కార్యాలయం: యూనిట్ నెం.204, ఆకాశా క్యాంపస్, రోడ్ నెం.2, బంజారాహిల్స్, తెలంగాణ, ఇండియా, 500034.

వెం/ఎస్. సుజా యూనివర్సల్ ఇండ్స్ట్రీస్ లిమిటెడ్, విజయవల్లి దారి యొక్క రిజిస్టర్డ్ కార్యాలయం: యూనిట్ నెం.204, ఆకాశా క్యాంపస్, రోడ్ నెం.2, బంజారాహిల్స్, తెలంగాణ, ఇండియా, 500034.

వెం/ఎస్. సుజా యూనివర్సల్ ఇండ్స్ట్రీస్ లిమిటెడ్, విజయవల్లి దారి యొక్క రిజిస్టర్డ్ కార్యాలయం: యూనిట్ నెం.204, ఆకాశా క్యాంపస్, రోడ్ నెం.2, బంజారాహిల్స్, తెలంగాణ, ఇండియా, 500034.

అభ్యుదయ రివల్యూషన్-II లో, కర్ణాటక కారకు
అభ్యుదయ రివల్యూషన్-II లో, కర్ణాటక కారకు
అభ్యుదయ రివల్యూషన్-II లో, కర్ణాటక కారకు

Canara Bank
Canara Bank
Canara Bank

INCON ENGINEERS LIMITED
INCON ENGINEERS LIMITED
INCON ENGINEERS LIMITED

Canara Bank
Canara Bank
Canara Bank

INCON ENGINEERS LIMITED
INCON ENGINEERS LIMITED
INCON ENGINEERS LIMITED

Canara Bank
Canara Bank
Canara Bank

NETTLINX LIMITED
NETTLINX LIMITED
NETTLINX LIMITED

Can Fin Homes Ltd
Can Fin Homes Ltd
Can Fin Homes Ltd

Canara Bank
Canara Bank
Canara Bank

Can Fin Homes Ltd
Can Fin Homes Ltd
Can Fin Homes Ltd

TCI EXPRESS
TCI EXPRESS
TCI EXPRESS